

## STUDENT SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION ASEA/AFSCME LOCAL 52 COOK INLET CHAPTER

## All applicants should mail complete applications to:

ASEA/AFSCME Local 52 Cook Inlet Chapter Attn: Student Scholarship Committee P.O. Box 3432 Kenai, AK 99611

ASEA/ASFCME Local 52 Cook Inlet Chapter is pleased to offer three \$1000 scholarships to members/dependents from our chapter. There will be three scholarships awarded to dependents of Cook Inlet Chapter Members in good standing for a four year degree or trade/vocational school or graduate program. Applicants for the scholarships may apply prior to the first year enrollment or for a subsequent year of study while currently enrolled.

To apply for one of these scholarships, complete the following application and send with required attachments to the above address postmarked by May 31<sup>st</sup> of the current year.

1. Name: \_\_\_\_\_

- 2. Mailing Address:
- 3. Telephone Number: \_\_\_\_\_
- 4. Email:
- 5. College or Vocational School you have applied to:
  - A.\_\_\_\_\_
  - B.\_\_\_\_\_

C		
D		
College or Vocation	nal School you have been accepte	ed to:
A		
College or Vocation	nal School you are enrolled in:	
A		
Mailing address:		_
Student I.D.		_
Probable College of	r Vocational School of choice:	
	or or received any other scholarsh	
• •	B	
	D	
	F	
	and attach a short letter of recomm	
Name:		
Address:		
City, State, ZIP:		
Telephone:		
Email Address:		
Other attachments	with application:	
A. High School / C	College / Trade School grade trans	script
B. SAT and / or A	CT scores, if applicable	
		. 1 . 1.

C. An original essay outlining: previous accomplishments - academic achievement, extra-curricular activities, community service, employment history; future plans –

education or training sought, post education hopes or ambitions, etc.

13. Are you a member of the Cook Inlet Chapter of the Alaska State Employees Association?

Circle: Yes or No

14. Is one of your parents a member of the Cook Inlet Chapter of the Alaska State Employees Association?

Circle: Yes or No

If yes, parent(s)'s name(s):

Note: The application postmark deadline is May 31<sup>st</sup> of the current year. Return completed application to: ASEA/AFSCME Local 52 Cook Inlet Chapter Attn: Student Scholarship Committee P.O. Box 3432 Kenai, AK 99611

Applicants will be judged by the following criteria:

- 1. Application / Essay
- 2. Scholastic Training Goals
- 3. Career Goals
- 4. Public Service History (work/volunteer)
- 5. GPA/SAT/ACT scores where applicable